including curing, compaction, finishing with rendering in

cement sand mortar 1:3 (1 cement: 3 coarse sand) and making

good the joints and cost of plastizers( if required) excluding the

cost of centering, shuttering and reinforcement. M20 grade

Nominal Mix / Design Mix

12.00 Cum 4934.00 59208.00 Rupees Fifty Nine Thousand Two Hundred

Eight Only

4.2 2 Providing and laying in position specified grade of cement

concrete for RCC structural elements upto floor five level

including curing, compaction, finishing with rendering in

cement sand mortar 1:3 (1 cement: 3 coarse sand) and making

[...]

cost of centering, shuttering and reinforcement for Walls (any

thickness) including attached pilasters, buttresses, plinth and

string courses, fillets, columns, pillars, piers, abutments, posts

and struts etc. M20 grade Nominal Mix / Design Mix

4.00 Cum 5609.00 22436.00 Rupees Twenty Two Thousand Four Hundred Thirty

Six Only

4.9 3 Centering and Shuttering with plywood or steel sheets including

strutting, propping bracing both ways and removal of formwork

for foundation , footings, strap beam, raft , bases of columns etc.

45.00 Sqm 157.00 7065.00 Rupees Seven Thousand Sixty Five Only

4.10.3 4 Centering & shuttering with plywood or steel sheets including

strutting, propping bracing both ways with steel props and

removal of formwork for upto floor five level for : Columns,

pillars, posts and struts etc.

35.00 Sqm 375.00 13125.00 Rupees Thirteen Thousand One Hundred Twenty

Five Only

4.13.3 5 Providing and fabricating reinforcement for R.C.C. work

including straightening, cutting, bending, placing in position and

binding (including cost of binding wire) all complete up to

floor five level. ('Original producers' who manufacture billet

directly from iron ores and roll the bilets to produce steel

conforming to IS:1786) Thermo-mechanically Treated bars

(Conforming of relevent IS code) 

900.00 Kg. 77.00 69300.00 Rupees Sixty Nine Thousand Three Hundred Only

"G" schedule

OFFICE  OF  THE  ESTATE   OFFICER

SRI KARAN NARENDRA AGRICULTURE UNIVERSITY,

JOBNER-303329 Distt. Jaipur (Raj.)                                                  

Name of Work  :-  Additional work of Construction of Farm Store and Implement Shed at COA, Lalsot (Dausa) under RKVY-33.

[...]

3 coarse sand) jointing with white cement mortar 1:2

(1white cement : 2 marble dust) with pigment to match the shade 

of the marble slab including grinding, rubbing and polishing

complete. Jhunjhunu / Jalore (Red/Choclate/Black/Pink Colour)

: Above 3601 Cm2 Slabs

1.00 Sqm 3028.00 3028.00 Rupees Three Thousand Twenty Eight Only

5.8.3 7 Half brick masonry in Superstructure , above plinth level upto

floor V level using bricks of designation 75: Cement mortar 1 : 6

(1 cement : 6 coarse sand)

100.00 Sqm 526.00 52600.00 Rupees Fifty Two Thousand Six Hundred Only

1.10.1 8 Excavating trenches of required width for pipe cables, etc.

including excavation for sockets, and dressing of sides, ramming

of bottoms, depth up to 1.5 Mtr. including taking out

the excavated soil, and then returning the soil as required in

[...]

layers not exceeding 20cm in depth including consolidating each

deposited layer by ramming, watering etc. and disposal of

surplus excavated soil as directed within a lead of 50 Mtr.: All

kinds of soil  Pipes cables etc. not exceeding 80mm dia

75.00 Mtr. 116.00 8700.00 Rupees Eight Thousand Seven Hundred Only

1.10.2 9 Excavating trenches of required width for pipe cables, etc.

including excavation for sockets, and dressing of sides, ramming

of bottoms, depth up to 1.5 Mtr. including taking out

the excavated soil, and then returning the soil as required in